INTRACRANIAL ACCESS SYSTEM
BENCHMARK 071
Key Design Features
10 Material Transitions
Designed for efficient energy
transfer and trackability
Proximal Shaft Construction
Engineered to provide stability

6
With sufficient wire purchase, torque
5 F Select towards the first major turn
4
Procedural and operative techniques and considerations are illustrative examples from physician experience. Physicians' treatment and technique decisions will vary based on their medical judgment.Images used with permission. Consents on file at Penumbra, Inc. Case examples presented are for informational purposes only. Results may not be predictive for all patients and may vary based on patient-specific attributes and other factors.
5 F Select Catheters
Catalog Number Description Working Length (cm) Inner Diameter (in / mm) Wire Compatibility (in / mm) Shape
PNS5F120BER 5F Select Catheter 120 .040 (1.02) .035–.038 (.89–.97) BER
PNS5F130BER 5F Select Catheter 130 .040 (1.02) .035–.038 (.89–.97) BER
PNS5F130SIM 5F Select Catheter 130 .040 (1.02) .035–.038 (.89–.97) SIM
PNS5F120H1 5F Select Catheter 120 .040 (1.02) .035–.038 (.89–.97) H1
PNS5F130H1 5F Select Catheter 130 .040 (1.02) .035–.038 (.89–.97) H1
BENCHMARK™ 071 Kits
BENCHMARK 071 5 F Select™ Catheter
Catalog Number Description Length (cm) Shape Length (cm) Shape
BMK6F95BER120 BENCHMARK 071 KIT 95 Straight 120 BER
BMK6F95MBER120 BENCHMARK 071 KIT 95 MP 120 BER
BMK6F105BER130 BENCHMARK 071 KIT 105 Straight 130 BER
BMK6F105MBER130 BENCHMARK 071 KIT 105 MP 130 BER
BENCHMARK 071
BENCHMARK 071
Catalog Number Description Length (cm) Shape
BMK6F95 BENCHMARK 071 95 Straight
BMK6F95M BENCHMARK 071 95 MP
BMK6F105 BENCHMARK 071 105 Straight
BMK6F105M BENCHMARK 071 105 MP
BMK6F115 BENCHMARK 071 115 Straight
BMK6F115M BENCHMARK 071 115 MP
Tip Shapes
BENCHMARK 071 Select Catheter
MPStraight H1 SIMBER
Penumbra, Inc. USA